BakeMax BMSM Series Spiral
Mixer Operations Manual
Questions? Contact Us:
Toll Free: 1-800-565-2253
Email: Info@BakeMax.com
Warranty Registration

(kg)
Dough
(Kg)
Bowl
(Liter)
Packing
Size (cm)
Net
Weight
(Kg)
Gross
Weight
(kg)
Motor (HP)
Agitator Bowl
BMSM30 15 30 50 95*60*120 150 200 2 0.5
BMSM40 25 40 70 100*65*130 180 230 2.5 0.5
BMSM50 30 50 80 121*70*138 400 500 3 1
BMSM70 45 70 100 114*55*104 450 550 4 1.5
BMSM80 50 80 120 133*88*152 520 620 5 2
BMSM120 80 120 180 140*97*159 550 650 8.5 3
*When mixing bagel dough and other stiffer doughs, you will need to reduce
your capacity by 30% and only use the 1st speed. Max mixing time of 15
minutes with a 15 minute break between batches.
For softer dough, max mixing time of 30 minute with a 15 minute break